
   
ETÀ

SPORT 

CALCIO                   
ASD Free Time

GINNASTICA                    
ARTISTICA      
FEMMINILE

GINNASTICA           
ARTISTICA 
MASCHILE

GINNASTICA 
RITMICA

JUDO

KARATE

MULTISPORT 

LOTTA GR

PALLACANESTRO h 18.30-19.30

PATTINAGGIO                                                         
ASD Christal

PESISTICA 
OLIMPICA

PALLAVOLO                   
ASD Eagles

Mar 24 Gio 26                                                                                                              
h 15.00-16.15

Mer 25 Ven 27                                                                                                                                    
h 15.00-16.15

Lun 9 Gio 12                                                                                                                 h 16.30-17.30 Mar 10 Ven 13  h 17.30-18.30

Lun 9  Ven 13                                                                                                                          
h 16.15-17.15

16 anni                                                   
(2008)

15 anni                                                   
(2009)

13 anni                                                   
(2011)

9 anni                                                   
(2015)

14 anni                                                   
(2010)

11 anni                                                   
(2013)

3 anni                                                   
(2021)

12 anni                                                   
(2012)

10 anni                                                   
(2014)

4 anni                                                   
(2020)

5 anni                                                   
(2019)

6 anni                                                   
(2018)

7 anni                                                   
(2017)

8 anni                                                   
(2016)

Mer 18 Ven 20                                                                                                                               
h 16.30-18.00

Lun 9 Gio 12 h 17.30-18.30                                          

Mer 18 Ven 20 h 16.30-17.30                             
Mar 17 Gio 19 h 17.30-18.30

Mer 18 Ven 20  h 17.30-18.30                             
Mar 17 Gio 19 h 16.30-17.30 

Lun 9 Gio 12 h 16.30-17.30                                                                                                                                              
Mer 11 Sab 14 h 15.30-16.30

Mar 17 Gio 19                            
h 16.30-18.00

Mar 17 Gio 19                                                                                                                                
h 18.15-19.45

Mar 10 Gio 12
h 19.30-20.30 

Lun 9 Gio 12 h 17.30-18.30                                          
Mar 10 Ven 13  h 17.30-18.30                               
Mer 11 Sab 14 h 18.30-19.30

Lun 9 Gio 12 h 18.30-19.30                                                                                                                                              
Mar 10 Ven 13 h 16.30-17.30                                    
Mar 10 Ven 13 h 18.30-19.30                                        
Mer 11 Sab 14  h 16.30-17.30

Mar 10 Gio 12                                                                                                                                                     
h 15.30-16.30

Lun 9 Gio 12 h 18.30-19.30                                         

Mar 10 Gio 12                                                                                                                            
h 17.30-18.30

Mar 10 Gio 12                                                                                                                                                                      
h 18.30-19.30

Lun 9 Gio 12 h 16.30-17.30                                         

Mar 10 Gio 12                                       
h 17.30-18.30

Mar 10 Gio 12                               
h 16.30-17.30

h 18.30-19.30 

Mer 11 Sab 14 h 17.30-18.30

Mar 10 Gio 12                                                                                                                            

Lun 23 Mer 25 h 15.30-16.25
Lun 23 Mer 25 h 16.30-17.25

Mar 10 Gio 12

(+ 2015 esperti)

SKATEBOARD    Mer 11   h 16.30-17.30   (SOLO OUTDOOR)

3669749023


